BLMC - RILEY

Engine

Cyl

Application

(5-Ring Replc.)

(5-Ring Replc.)

Elf MK |

EIf Mk | (3-Ring Replc.)

EIf Mk | (5-Ring Replc.)

EIf Mk 11, 111

EIf Mk 11, 111

EIf Mk I, Kestrel 1100 (5-Ring Replc.)
Four-Seventy-Two
Four-Seventy-Two (5-Ring Replc.)
Kestrel 1100

Kestrel 1300 (1/16 Comp. Rings)
Kestrel Mk |1 1300

Model

ADO15

99H
A Series

ADO16

12G

Bore
73.03
79.37
73.03
79.37
62.93
62.93
62.93
64.60
64.60
64.60
76.20
76.20
64.60
70.61
70.61

CC
1489
2639

848

998

998

1622

1098

1275
1275

58-65
54-59

62-63

64-69

63-69

62-69

66-68

69-70
61-68

Set Number

Chrome Plain
P1052 10
P1008 14
P1389 11
P1228 15
P1058 1
P1133 2
P1225 3

C1072 P1072 4

C5045 P5045 7
P1349 6
P1166 12
P1391 13

C1072 P1072 5

C1385 8

C1280 P1280 9

Line Bore Diameter Ring Size
No Application Set No Cyl Inch MM Comp
1 Elf Mk | (.8L) 848 P1058 4 2.478 62.93 4 -.070" 4-.125"
4-.070"
4-.070"
2 | EIf Mk I (3-Ring Replc.) P1133 4 2.478 62.93 | 4-1.60 4-317
4-1.60
3 | EIf Mk I (5-Ring Replc.) P1225 4 2.478 62.93 | 4-.070" 4-.125"
4 -.070" 4-.125"
4 -.070"
4 EIf Mk 11, 11l (2.0L) 998 P1072 4 2.542 64.60 4-1/16 4-1/8
C1072 4-1/16
4-1/16
5 Kestrel 1100 (2.1L) 1098 P1072 4 2.542 64.60 4-1/16 4-1/8
C1072 4-1/16
4-1/16
6 EIf Mk I, Kestrel 1100 (5-Ring Replc.) P1349 4 2.542 64.60 | 4-1.60 4-3.17
4-1.60 4-3.17
4-1.60
7 EIf Mk 11, 11l (2.0L) 998 P5045 4 2.542 64.60 4-1/16 4 -4.00
C5045 4-1/16
4-1/16
8 Kestrel 1300 (1/16 Comp. Rings) (a.3L) | 1275 C1385 4 2.780 70.61 | 4-1/16 4 -5/32
4-1/16
9 Kestrel Mk | 1300 (2.3L) 1275 P1280 4 2.780 70.61 4-1/16 4 -5/32
C1280 4-1/16
4-1/16
10 (2.5L) 1489 P1052 4 2.875 73.03 4-1.60 4 -4.00
4-1.60
4-1.60
11 | (5-Ring Replc.) (1.5L) P1389 4 2.875 73.03 | 4-1.60 4-4.00
4-1.60 4-4.00
4-1.60
12 | Four-Seventy-Two (a.6L)| 1622 P1166 4 3.000 76.20 | 4-1/16 4 -5/32
4-1/16
4-1/16
13 | Four-Seventy-Two (5-Ring Replc.) P1391 4 3.000 76.20 | 4-1.60 4-4.00
4-1.60 4-4.00
4-1.60

+ = Contains Ductile Or Steel Ring(s) N = New Number A = Standard Only FK = Full Keystone HK = 1/2 Keystone
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BLMC - RILEY

Line
No

Application

Set No

Cyl

Bore Diameter
Inch MM

Ring Size

Comp

Oil

14 (2.6L) | 2639 | P1008 6 | 3.125 79.37 | 6-3/32 6 - 3/16
6-3/32
6-3/32

15 | (5-Ring Replc.) (2.6L) P1228 6 | 3.125 79.37 | 6-2.38 6-4.75
6-2.38 6-4.75
6-2.38

+ = Contains Ductile Or Steel Ring(s)

N = New Number A = Standard Only FK = Full Keystone HK = 1/2 Keystone
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